EMPLOYEE: Derek Olmstead
FLEASE DN CASNET I FORMELAS SIS D S HADED ANT vy

Date Expense Type Amount GST Total Description / Purpose of Trip
Meetings with stakeholders in winter 2023 -
2023-02-09 Meals 114,20 5.72 119.92 |Retirement lunch w Cheryl Terry (Chief Economist, AESO)
2023-02-27 Meals 6.91 0.29 7.20 |Meeting w Nicole LeBlanc (VP Markets, AESO)
2023-03-01 Meals 11.92 0.52 12,44 |Coffec w Horst Klinkenborg (Manager, Reg Gas/Power, Suncor)
2023-03-02 Meals 9.49 042 9.91 [Coffee w Greg Galay (SPP, UofC)
2023-04-04 Meals 73,60 3.10 76.70 |Lunch w Matt Davis (Director, Regulatory Affairs, Capital Power
TOTALS - 216.12 10.05 226.17

2023-05-04



v e ..Ch‘ii(];ta:lls LI prempres

| Member: ]
Server; Sonja
Area: McMurr?y Room
- ¥ Cove 240,

Table #: E !
Chit#:
Origina Date: Feb-9/23

Date: Feb 9/23 -/ Time:12:08pm

1 Tomalo‘l&ﬁce RO 4,65
1 Cranberry juice 4.65
2 Ruffet Luncheon 90,00
Sub Total 99,30

Service Charge 14,90

GST# 106830938 5.72

Chit Total $119.92

e e e
ftt-e—t

GST/HST # 106830938

Member Number

Signature



DEVILLE COFFEE CITY

CENTRE

215 - 2nd Straét SW Feb 27,2023
Calgary, AB T2P 1M4 8:03 AM
(403) 40%—99@2 Cecile
®devillecoffes

Authorization; 091342

Receipt: pSpT

GST/HST # 749972485RT0001

MASTERCARD

Dripx 2 $6.00
{$3.00 each)

100z Medium Roast

Subtotal $6.00
Tip $1.20
Total $7.20

5% Tax Incl
MasterCard $7.20



C"/ﬁ' It

2023-03-02

Bill & :
ORDER #
Guest Neme :
WORKSTATION :
Opsrator

82897
98601
98601
Workstation |
: David

ksb34% REPRINT x#%1%s

ary DESLRIPTION

]

Drlp Coffee - 1202
House Blend - 1202
Hot Drink To Go Cup - 1202
Cappuuccino - 120z
Hot D1 ink To do Cup - 1202

SUBTCTAI

DISCOUNT

COUPON

ALBERTA - GGODS AND SERVILES TAX
(5%)

TOTAL

MASTERCARD
Auth #

CHANGE
Tip
GRAND TOTAL

09:35:28

10TAL

$3.25
$4.95

$8.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.42

$8.62

$8.62
0856117

$0.00
$1.29
$9.91

2023-03-01

Bill & : 82704

ORDER # : 98361

Guest Name : 98381
WORKSTATION : Workstation |
Operator @ Keith

FTREEEE) RtPRIN'[ ANk

DTY DESCRIF'TION

1 Lundon fog = 1602
Hot Drink To Go Cup - 1602

1 Cappuccing - 1202 .
Hot Drink To Go Cup - 1202

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
COUPON

- GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
ALRERTA =
TOTAL

MASTERCARD
Auth &

CHANGE
1P

GRAND TOTAL

%_
S

=
}

TOTAL

$5.35

$4.99

$10.30

$0.00
$0.00

$0.52
$10.82

$10.82
022861

$0.00
$1.62
$12.44



KOTO SUSH! LOUNGE
103 435 4TH AVE SW
CALGARY, AB T2P 3A8

4034572898
Cashier: Koto
Transaction 103911
Totel $65.00
Tip $11.70
CREDIT CARD SALE $76.70
MASTERCARD 7776

Retain this copy for statement
validation

04-Apr.-2023 12:27:46p.m.
$76.70 | Method: CONTACTLESS

Reference ID: 309400665825
Auth ID- 023862

MlD: ********8990

AlD: AD0D0000041010
AthNtwkNm: MASTERCARD

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

Online: https://clover.com/p
/QOC30HOY91SMP

Tabie #12

KOTO Sushi

#103, 435 - 4th Ave SW
Calgary, AB_ Canada

Tel1:403.457,2898
Fax
GST#Ig51o4860Q
(iupst Check #71037
quer ‘ "D:'itew:"i/% :
Vime 11:45:32 Open By : blair
z ':e;:. - 3.00
4 i 15.40
1 kept Tora Rol¥ 9.50
1 ap sy Tuna Roll 9,50
_' Yaine Yaamy Roll 13.50
As:il vac Temp 11.00
I:zn Total($): 61.90
Tax($): 3,10
Total($): 65.0(
No: of Mint ;1
Print "es @ 12:26:11, blair
Thank You

Please come again!
Thank You





